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Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

7

17

3

6

7

8

8

2

7

6

6

7

7

6

4

9

3

20

6

13

6

3

13

9

18

28

18

20

19

16

22

16

27

20

24

26

HEIDELBERG / NEBIOLO

HEIDELBERG / ROLAND / KOMORI
AURELIA / MILLER

HEIDELBERG

ALBERT / COLBUS / NEBIOLO

-

BREMER / SHERIDAN

RYOBI

HAMADA

HEIDELBERG / NEBIOLO

-

-

ROLAND / STAHL

C M0 1 C M0 2 C M0 3

C M0 4 C M0 5 C M0 6

C M0 7 C M0 8 C M0 9

C M1 0 C M1 1 C M1 2
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€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

C M 1 3

C M1 6

C M1 9

C M2 2

C M1 4

C M1 7

C M2 0

C M2 3

C M1 5

C M1 8

C M2 1

C M2 4

5

6

10

8

2

5

6

12

6

10

5

8

12

21

23

20

12

23

22

15

15

25

20

33

30

17

27

18

15

20

22

17

21

31

26

30

-

SHERIDAN / WOHLEMBERG

-

-

PANDURO

WINKLER

RYOBI

-

MÜLLER MARTINI

ROLAND

AURELIA / SHERIDAN

-
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€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

C M2 5

C M2 8

C M3 1

C M3 4

C M2 6

C M2 9

C M3 2

C M3 5

C M2 7

C M3 0

C M3 3

C M3 6

11

10

15

5

5

7

7

8

5

6

6

7

13

27

6

10

17

10

8

15

17

6

11

12

36

35

25

32

20

16

15

43

14

18

18

15

-

SIGMA

FUJI - SHINOHARA

-

ROTAPRINT

MÜLLER MARTINI

HORIZONT

MITSUBISHI

ROTAPRINT

HAMADA

BONELLI

ITALA
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€

€

€

€ €

€

€

€

€

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod. Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per: Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess. thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

   
€ € €Ref. / Cod. Ref. / Cod. Ref. / Cod.Suitable for / per: Suitable for / per: Suitable for / per:

int Ø int Ø int Øthickness / spess. thickness / spess. thickness / spess.est Ø est Ø est Ø

C M3 7

C M4 1

C M4 4

C M3 8 C M3 9

C M4 2

C M4 5

C M4 0

C M4 3

6

6

6,5

16 8

6

4,5

16

5

23

14

20

50 8,5

7,5

4

7

3

22

25

34

46 27

22

15

27,5

15,5

MULTILITH - TOKO

MÜLLER MARTINI

AURELIA

CRABTREE - MAILANDER -

HORIZONT

RYOBI

SAKURAI

HORIZONT

C M4 6 C M4 7 C M4 8

7 6 612 8,5 9,513 12 18

- STAHL NECKAR
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€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

€

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

   
€ € €Ref. / Cod. Ref. / Cod. Ref. / Cod.Suitable for / per: Suitable for / per: Suitable for / per:

int Ø int Ø int Øthickness / spess. thickness / spess. thickness / spess.est Ø est Ø est Ø

C M4 9

C M5 2

C M5 5

C M5 0

C M5 3

C M5 6

C M5 1

C M5 4

C M5 7

6,5

5

16

16

5

5

17

3

5

8,5

16

14

17,5

14

15

9,5

18

4

16

15

41

30,5

12

20

46

17,5

21

MÜLLER LACONDA

-

BOBST

ROLAND

-

-

BOBST

SHERIDAN

HEIDELBERG

C M5 8 C M5 9 C M6 0

4 6 3,517 10 1016 20 20

HEIDELBERG - -
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€

€

€

€

€

€

€

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Ref. / Cod.

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

Suitable for / per:

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

int Ø

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

thickness / spess.

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

est Ø

C M6 1

C M6 4

C M6 7

C M6 2

C M6 5

C M6 3

C M6 6

2

17

8

11

8

3

5

7

1,5

35

19

27

7,5

31

12/20

32

12

20

30

8

15,5

THISEN - BONITZ

ROTAPRINT

HAMADA

-

-

HORAUF

HEIDELBERG

Via I°Maggio,30
30029 S.Stino di Livenza (VE)
Tel.:0421-312180
Fax:0421312181
in fo @cm g r a p h ic s e r v ic e 2 .c o m

CM G R A P HIC  S E R V IC E  2

WWW.CMGRAPHICSERVICE2.COM
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Ref.
Cod.

Ref.
Cod.

Ref.
Cod.Gomma Gomma GommaØ Esterno x Ø Interno

(mm)
Ø Esterno x Ø Interno

(mm)
Ø Esterno x Ø Interno

(mm)Silicone Silicone Silicone

3 6  1  1 0
Thickness in 1/10 mm
Spessore in 1/10 di mm
05 = 0,5 mm
08 = 0,8 mm
1 0  = 1 ,0  m m
15 = 1,5 mm
20 = 2,0 mm

Sucker ref.
Codice ventosa

3 6  = est Ø 28 mm
int Ø 12 mm

Material
Materiale
0 = natural rubber gomma
1 = s ilic o ne  (o n ly  / s o lo  1 ,0  - 1 ,5  m m )

C0 x x x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

2 6 12
13
14
15
15
5
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
15
9
9
12
14
16
8
13
14
15
16
17
6
8
13
14

9
6
7
9
12
11
12
14
5
9
11
12
13
14
5
6
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
15
5
6
9
10

1
2
3
2
3
2
3
5
6
7
3
5
11
5
8
3
5
6
8
9
5
6
9
12
5
6
9
3
5

10 27 35
35
35
35
36
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
39
40
41
41
41
41
44
45
45
45
45
45
50
50
50
50

27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
33
35
35
35
35

12
13
15
16
17
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
27
27

Via I°Maggio,30
30029 S.Stino di Livenza (VE)
Tel.:0421-312180
Fax:0421312181
i n fo @c m g r a p h ic s e r v i c e 2 .c o m

C1

C8

C2
C3

C7

C6

C4
C5

C

C9

C13

C12

C10
C11

C14

C21

C15
C16

C20

C19

C17
C18

C

C22

C26

C25

C23
C24

C29

C28
C27

C30

C31

C38

C32
C33

C37

C36

C34
C35

C40

C39

C43

C42

C
C41

C44

C5A

C45
C46

C50

C49

C47
C48

C

C51

C55

C54

C52
C53

C58

C57
C56

C59

C60

C67

C61
C62

C66

C65

C63
C64

C

C68

C72

C71

C69
C70

C73

C80

C74
C75

C79

C78

C76
C77

C82

C81

C85

C84

C
C83

C87
C86
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